


Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

N N NN N N N N M o e e e e e e e
~N O R WD = O O 0NN N RN = O

846

Part Number

330015-03
429898-05
429898-01
429898-02
429898-03
429898-04
330016-03
429898-06
429898-07
98130-20
429898-08
429898-09
429898-12
429898-13
429898-14
429898-15
429898-16
5140010-83
429898-00
429898-11
429898-18
429898-19
429898-20
429898-21
429898-23
429898-24
429898-22

PartsList for DW7460 Type 1l

Description

NUT,HEX
LOCKWASHER, M8
BRACKET
WHEEL

BRACE

FRAME
WASHER,PLAIN
CARRIAGE BOLT
BOLT,M8 X 60
CARRIAGE BOLT
FOOT

BOLT,M8 X 50
ROD

ROLLER
RETAINING RING
PIN

WHEEL ASSEMBLY

RETAINING RING
LOCKNUT
WASHER
BOLT,M8 X 100
PIN

PEDAL

MTG BRACKET
HDWE W/CASTER
HDWE W/WHLS
HDWE W/FEET

Page 1

Qty Required

—_
O

e e e e e T T " G T S U NG TR NG IS NG R \O I o "< IR N I SO NG R N I NG I N T NS



